Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
13
.0

Version 13.03, January 2017
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®OSP Open Switch and Control Platform
Ordering information
Designation Type  Order No.
Open Switch and Control Platform, base unit with monitor interface R&S®OSP120 1505.3009K12
Accessories: power cord, operating manual (quick start guide), comprehensive documentation and operating software on CD-ROM
Open Switch and Control Platform, base unit with display and control panel R&S®OSP130 1505.3009K03
Accessories: power cord, operating manual (quick start guide), comprehensive documentation and operating software on CD-ROM
Open Switch and Control Platform, extension unit R&S®OSP150 1505.3009K15
Accessories: power cord, operating manual (quick start guide), comprehensive documentation on CD-ROM
Options (switch modules) 22
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP-B101 1505.5101.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, non-terminated, latching R&S®OSP-B101L 1505.5101.52
RF Switch Module, 2 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP-B102 1505.5201.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, non-terminated, latching R&S®OSP-B102L 1505.5201.52
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (K (2.92 mm)), 0 Hz to 40 GHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP-B111 1505.4605.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × SP6T (K (2.92 mm)), 0 Hz to 40 GHz, non-terminated  R&S®OSP-B112 1505.4611.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × DPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP-B116 1515.5827.02
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP8T (SMA), 2 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP-B119 1515.5856.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 6 GHz, non-terminated R&S®OSP-B107 1505.5901.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 10 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B127 1505.4728.02
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP6T (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 10 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B128 1505.4734.11
RF Switch Module, 2 × SP6T (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 10 GHz, terminated 1505.4734.12
RF Switch Module, 3 × SP6T (SMA), SSR, 9 kHz to 10 GHz, terminated 1505.4734.13
RF Switch Module, 3 × DP3T (SMA), power SSR, 9 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®OSP-B142 1505.4792.03
RF Switch Module, 1 × DP3T (SMA), power SSR, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, ext. termination 1W (SPDT) 1505.4792.11
RF Switch Module, 2 × DP3T (SMA), power SSR, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, ext. termination 1W (SPDT) 1505.4792.12
RF Switch Module, 3 × DP3T (SMA), power SSR, 9 kHz to 8 GHz, ext. termination 1W (SPDT) 1505.4792.13
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B121 1515.5504.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (K (2.92 mm)), 0 Hz to 40 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B121H 1515.5504.40
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B122 1515.5510.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), 1 × SP6T, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B123 1515.5527.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA), 2 × SP6T, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B124 1515.5533.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), 3 × SP6T, 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B125 1515.5540.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B126 1515.5556.02